First Name

Parker
Lucas
Brayden
Gavin
Wes
Luca
Carter

Henry
Luca
Aiden
Sam
Michael
Yuvaan
Grady
Benny
Jake
Michael
Tyce
Tyler
Max
Brian

Ben

Last Name

Benjamin
Daniels
Ulewicz
Bricker

Jones
Capriotti
Talotta

Coyle
Davis
Griffith
Casciani
Allan
Sharma
Higgins
Dyer
Linden
Flynn
Rectenwald
Smith
Paulat
Odonnell

Martin

Chip  Chip

6/6 Points
53

40 5
54

38 7
45 3
51 2
55 7
64 3
56 5

Pond
6/9

48

48

49

57

61

48

55

50

66

58

FC
6/13

45
42

48
48

54
54
64

55
54
56

75
79

FC DH
Points  6/21
5 53
43
2.5 48
2.5
47
43
5
5 56
48
5 54
57
54

DH
Points
CHAMPIONSHIP FLIGHT

Cdbk
6/29

1 52
6 42
50
2 43
3 51
6
1st FLIGHT
52
2 58
50
52
48
7 56
4
1
a4
GUEST PLAYERS
51

Cdbk
Points

1

7
3
5

2.5

2.5

Carm

7/6

43

46

47

40
46
49
48

56

53
49

Carm
Points

1.5

1.5

Wash
7/10

43

43

46

49

53
50

57
51

53

Wash
Points

2.5

2.5

SP
717

45
41
53
49
53
55
59

53
55

54

49

58

50

70

SP

Points

1.5

1.5

LP
7124

49

49

49

53

52

54

53

47

62

53

73

LP

Points

2.5

2.5

Nem
7/31

46
40
49
42
62

47
50
52
48
52

67

Nem
Points

= 01NN W

1.5

1.5

Total Points
40
39
28.5
245
16
12
11
Total Points
315
26.5
26
19
18.5
18
15
14.5
5.5
2.5

o O =

0
Total Points

Average
47.7
41.3
49.0
44.7
50.5
50.7
50.0

Average
50.7
54.2
53.9
51.8
50.5
54.7
54.3
53.2
56.3
61.5
58.0
75.0
79.0
70.0

Average
51.0



